
Supplier 
Number Name 

37233 Olsson Associates 
38391 Lincoln Journal Star 

318481 JEO Consulting 
103499 Register of Deeds 
103499 Register of Deeds 
120272 City of Lincoln - Accounting Dept 
591846 Marvin Investment Management Co 

Grand 
total 

West Haymarket JPA Check Register 
10/7/10 through 10/13/10 

Remark 

OA#008-0645 
Relocate utili 
Proj R100682.00 
Filing fees for Ord.19434 
Filing fees for Ord. 19435 
Reimb Salary/Benefits 09/2010 
Program Admin 8/16/10-9/15/10 

Do 
Ty 

PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 

Document 
Number 

--------

1222411 
1222412 
1222410 
1224735 
1224736 
1225813 
1225818 

Amount 

36,656.52 
15.83 

27,607.27 
176.50 

26.50 
12,630.72 

6,800.00 

Page 
Date 

Check 
Date 

-------

10/07/10 
10/07/10 
10/07/10 
10/13/10 
10/13/10 
10/13/10 
10/13/10 

1 
- 10/14/10 

Check 
Number 

--------

00039930 
00039932 
00039981 
00430629 
00430629 
00430630 
00430631 


